
Academic Calendar 2025 ς 2026 
Disclaimer: Academic dates and related events subject to change without notice. 

*Subject to change depending on local K-12 school systems



Summer 2026 (Includes Maymester) 

May 11 Monday Maymester classes begin 
May 25 Monday Memorial Day Holiday (University Closed) 
May 29 Friday  Maymester classes end /final exam 
June 1 Monday Classes Begin 10 week 
June 1 Monday Classes Begin 1st 5 week 
June 19  Friday   Juneteenth Holiday (University Closed) 
June 26  Friday   Classes End 1st 5 week/Final Exams 
June 29  Monday Classes Begin 2nd 5 week 
July 3 Friday Independence Day Holiday (University Closed) 
July 31 Friday Classes End  
July 31 Friday Last day to withdraw  
August 3 - 4 Monday/Tuesday Final Exams 
August 4 Tuesday Classes End 2nd 5 week/Final Exams 

Staff Holidays 2025-2026 
September 1, Labor Day  1 
November 27-28, Thanksgiving 2 
December 24-31, Winter Break 6 
January 1, New Year’s Day 1 
January 19, MLK Holiday 1 
*March 9 - 13, Spring Break 5 
May 25, Memorial Day 1 


